
Country Program Staff ISEP Contact
Argentina Regina Zaldivar Program Staff
Australia Brittny Parsells Jessica O'Brien
Austria William Pope Linda Jewell
Belgium Melanie Brisse Samantha Batchelor
Botswana Michael Yamoah Samantha Batchelor
Brazil Regina Zaldivar Clayton Harrington 
Bulgaria Sarah Fowkes ISEP Staff for HOST site
Canada Regina Zaldivar Denita Takemoto
Chile Regina Zaldivar Marisa Calder
China Steve Lim Kristen Bednarz
Colombia Regina Zaldivar Clayton Harrington 
Costa Rica Regina Zaldivar Clayton Harrington 
Czech Republic William Pope Clayton Harrington 
Denmark Sarah Fowkes Kim Stockley
Estonia Sarah Fowkes Jeanne d'Arc Gomis
Fiji Brittny Parsells Derek Bradley
Finland Sarah Fowkes
France Melanie Brisse
Germany William Pope
Ghana Michael Yamoah
Hong Kong Steve Lim
Hungary William Pope
Iceland Regina Zaldivar Marc Shue
India Brittny Parsells Vanessa Constantinidis
Indonesia Brittny Parsells Anne Amitrani
Italy Hilary Hartley Marc Shue
Japan Steve Lim Marisa Calder
Korea Steve Lim
Latvia Sarah Fowkes Staff Member Email Direct #
Lithuania Sarah Fowkes A.E. O'Brien aobrien@isep.org (703) 504-9961
Malaysia Brittny Parsells Alexander Muchnik amuchnik@isep.org (703) 504-9997
Malta Hilary Hartley Anne Amitrani aamitrani@isep.org (703) 504-9980
Mexico Hilary Hartley Brittny Parsells bparsells@isep.org (703) 504-9963
Morocco Brittny Parsells Carolyn Reynolds creynolds@isep.org (703) 504-9962
Netherlands Sarah Fowkes Cheron McNeal cmcneal@isep.org (703) 504-9969
New Zealand Brittny Parsells Christin Stewart cstewart@isep.org (703) 504-9966
Nicaragua Hilary Hartley Clayton Harrington charrington@isep.org (703) 504-9970
Norway Sarah Fowkes Denita Takemoto dtakemoto@isep.org (703) 504-9995
Poland William Pope Derek Bradley dbradley@isep.org (703) 504-9972
Portugal Hilary Hartley Hilary Hartley hhartley@isep.org (703) 504-9974
Puerto Rico Regina Zaldivar Jeanne D'Arc Gomis jdgomis@isep.org (703) 504-9976
South Africa Michael Yamoah Jessica O'Brien jobrien@isep.org (703) 504-9977
Spain Hilary Hartley Joseph Burrow jburrow@isep.org (703) 504-9999
Sweden Sarah Fowkes Kailey Smaczniak ksmaczniak@isep.org (703) 504-9979
Switzerland William Pope Karlene Masters kmasters@isep.org (703) 504-9981
Taiwan Steve Lim Kim Stockley kstockley@isep.org (703) 504-9988
Thailand Brittny Parsells Kristen Aguto kaguto@isep.org (703) 504-9983
Turkey Hilary Hartley Kristen Bednarz kbednarz@isep.org (703) 504-9899        
United Arab Emirates Brittny Parsells Linda Jewell ljewell@isep.org (703) 504-9985
United Kingdom Carolyn Reynolds Linda Stuart lstuart@isep.org (703) 504-9986
Uruguay Regina Zaldivar Marc Shue mshue@isep.org (703) 504-9982
Vietnam Brittny Parsells Marisa Calder mcalder@isep.org (703) 504-9975

Mary Anne Grant mgrant@isep.org (703) 504-9989
Mary Catherine Scarborough mcscarborough@isep.org (703) 504-9973
Melanie Brisse mbrisse@isep.org (703) 504-9993
Michael Yamoah myamoah@isep.org (703) 504-9991
Nancy Campbell ncampbell@isep.org (703) 504-9990
Regina Zaldivar rzaldivar@isep.org (703) 504-9968
Ron Cranston rcranston@isep.org (703) 504-9965
Samantha Batchelor sbatchelor@isep.org (703) 504-9992
Sarah Fowkes sfowkes@isep.org (703) 504-9978
Steve Lim slim@isep.org (703) 504-9994
Vanessa Constantinidis vconstantinidis@isep.org (703) 504-9971
William Pope wpope@isep.org (703)504-9964
Zoe Jouannelle zjouannelle@isep.org (703)504-9987
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